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Adams, Matthew Teacher Fusion San Francisco madams1@fusionacademy.com fusionacademy.zoom.us/my/madams1

Allen, Ashley Director Of Admissions Fusion San Francisco aallen@fusionacademy.com fusionacademy.zoom.us/my/aallen

Bakker, Cinthya Virtual DSS Fusion San Francisco cbakker@fusionacademy.com fusionacademy.zoom.us/my/cbakker

Blasingame, Elisabeth Teacher Fusion San Francisco eblasingame@fusionacademy.com fusionacademy.zoom.us/my/eblasingame

Chacon, Nicolas Teacher Fusion San Francisco nchacon@fusionacademy.com fusionacademy.zoom.us/my/nchacon

Delgado, Ana Luisa Teacher Fusion San Francisco adelgado@fusionacademy.com fusionacademy.zoom.us/my/adelgado

Galloro, Drew Teacher Fusion San Francisco dgalloro@fusionacademy.com fusionacademy.zoom.us/my/dgalloro

Garman, Chris Teacher Fusion San Francisco cgarman@fusionacademy.com fusionacademy.zoom.us/my/cgarman

Goodwin, Maxwell Department Head Fusion San Francisco mgoodwin@fusionacademy.com fusionacademy.zoom.us/my/mgoodwin

Goodwin, Maxwell Department Head Fusion San Francisco mgoodwin@fusionacademy.com fusionacademy.zoom.us/my/mgoodwin

Gross, Adrienne Head Of School Fusion San Francisco agross@fusionacademy.com fusionacademy.zoom.us/my/agross

Harashima, Ayako Campus Director Fusion San Francisco aharashima@fusionacademy.com fusionacademy.zoom.us/my/aharashima

Harris, Nathan Teacher Fusion San Francisco nharris@fusionacademy.com fusionacademy.zoom.us/my/nharris

Huitron, Aileen Teacher Fusion San Francisco ahuitron@fusionacademy.com fusionacademy.zoom.us/my/ahuitron

Johnson, Andrew Teacher Fusion San Francisco ajohnson@fusionacademy.com fusionacademy.zoom.us/my/ajohnson

Madeksiak, Devon Teacher Fusion San Francisco dmadeksiak@fusionacademy.com fusionacademy.zoom.us/my/dmadeksiak

Moore, Irene Teacher Fusion San Francisco imoore@fusionacademy.com fusionacademy.zoom.us/my/imoore

Mujica, Octavio Teacher Fusion San Francisco omujica@fusionacademy.com fusionacademy.zoom.us/my/omujica

Takashima, Dan Department Head Fusion San Francisco dtakashima@fusionacademy.com fusionacademy.zoom.us/my/dtakashima

Wong, Yanping Department Head Fusion San Francisco ywong@fusionacademy.com fusionacademy.zoom.us/my/ywong
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